ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

OCCASION Date Day
Ram Navmi 4th Apr 2017 Tuesday
ID-UL-Fitr 26th Jun 2017 Monday
First Monthly Exam (1-12) 10" July 2017
Rakshabandhan 7th Aug 2017 Monday
Janamashtami 14th Aug 2017 Monday
Independence Day
15th Aug 2017 Tuesday
Second Monthly Exam(1-12) 21% Aug 2017
ID-UL-Zuha 2nd Sep 17 Saturday
Maha Ashtami 28th Sep 2017 Thursday
Maha Navami 29th Sep 2017 Friday
Dushera 30th Sep 2017 Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct 2017 Monday
Karva chauth 8th Oct 2017
Sunday
Diwali 19th Oct 2017 Thursday
Bhai Dooj 21st Oct 2017 Saturday
23" Oct 2017

Third Monthly Exam(1-12)




Gurunanak Jayanti 4th Nov 2017 Saturday

Half Yearly Examination 20" Nov 2017

Fourth Monthly Exam(1-9,10,11) 18" Dec 2017

First Model Examination 18" Dec 2017
Christmas 25th Dec 2017 Monday

Second Model Examination(10,12) 20" Jan 2018
Republic day 26th Jan 2017 Thursday

Model Examination (9) 12" Feb 2018
Mahashiv ratri 13th Feb 2018 Tuesday

Annual Exam (1-9,11)

19" Mar 2018




